MONTANARI GIULIO & C. HEADQUARTER
Via Bulgaria, 39 - 41122 - Modena - Italia
Tel: +39 059 453611 - Fax: +39 059 315890 - info@montanarigiulio.com
DISCOVER THE FULL RANGE OF MONTANARI TRACTION MACHINES
GEARBOX - GEARLESS - ACCESSORIES - SAFETY DEVICES
escalators
ARGANI

•	 Flange and shaft with standard dimensions, compatible with the motors on the market.
•	 Slow shaft easy to fit in pinions for standard chain.
•	 Output shaft: right or left.
•	 Dual output: optional.
•	 Kw: up to 15.
ALTA EFFICIENZA
HIGH EFFICIENCY
8
Argano per scale mobili dedicate al servizio pubblico: metropo-
litana, stazioni ferroviarie, aeroporti, ecc..
Traction machine for escalators dedicated to the public service:
metro stations, railway stations, airports etc..
Versione Rapporto Vel. uscita Momento torc. max. Potenza Rendimento (1) Peso
Version Ratio Output speed Max torque Power Efficiency Weight
RPM Nm kW Full load Kg
ME165-26-7.5-6P 25.93 37.0 1760 7.5 0.92
385
ME165-19-7.5-6P 18.99 50.6 1310 7.5 0.93
ME165-26-11-6P 25.93 37.0 2610 11 0.92
420
ME165-19-11-6P 18.99 50.6 1930 11 0.93
ME165-26-15-6P 25.93 37.0 3550 15 0.92
445
ME165-26-15-6P 18.99 50.6 2630 15 0.93
dati tecnici
technical data

•	 Kw: fino a 22.
•	 Suitable for continuous use: ribbed frame that allows heat dissipation.
•	 Flange and shaft with standard dimensions, compatible with the motors on the market.
•	 Slow shaft easy to fit in pinions for standard chain.
•	 Output shaft: right or left.
•	 Dual output: optional.
•	 Kw: up to 22.
Traction machine for escalators dedicated to the public service:
metro stations, railway stations, airports etc..
ALTA EFFICIENZA
HIGH EFFICIENCY
10
Versione Rapporto Vel. uscita Momento torc. max. Potenza Rendimento (1) Peso
Version Ratio Output speed Max torque Power Efficiency Weight
RPM Nm kW Full load Kg
ME190-26-15-6P 26.01 36.9 3570 15 0.92
540
ME190-19-15-6P 19.04 50.4 2640 15 0.93
ME190-26-18.5-6P 26.01 36.9 4400 18.5 0.92
600
ME190-19-18.5-6P 19.04 50.4 3250 18.5 0.93
ME190-26-22-6P 26.01 36.9 5230 22 0.92
610
ME190-19-22-6P 19.04 50.4 3870 22 0.93
dati tecnici
technical data
ME190
11